Vol.l

FIRST
EDITION.

Bar. Dining

(9}




' FOLD

Daiquiri 16.0
A refreshing combination of Bacardi, fresh lime juice

MMXVII

& sugar. Have it shaken over ice or blended,
& add strawberries if you're feeling fruity.

Long Island Ice Tea 16.0
A mixture of tequila, gin, vodka, Bacardi & triple sec.
Mixed with cola & served over ice.

Lychee Tingle 16.0
Absolut Berry Vodka & lychee liquor blended with muddled
fresh strawberries. Shaken with ice & topped with lemonade.

Ask our

knowledgeable staff
for pairing suggestions.

ALL DAY DINING 7 DAYS 11.00AM TO 9.30PM
DINNER 7 DAYS 5.30PM TO 9.30PM

| FOLD



Sour

Spirit of your choice combined with fresh lemon juice &

a touch of egg white shaken & served over ice. Topped with
a pair of cherries & a dash of Angostura Bitters.

Espresso Martini
Fresh espresso shaken with vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico &
a sprinkle of sugar to sweeten the deal.

Mojito
Bacardi with fresh mint & lime muddled with sugar &
poured over ice.

Margarita
Tequila & Cointreau with lime fresh lime juice.
Shaken over ice & served with a salt rim.

Cosmopolitan
A combination of Cointreau, vodka, cranberry &
fresh lime. Shaken over ice.

Singapore Sling
A combination of gin, Cointreau & pineapple.
Shaken over ice with a cherry on top.

Martini
Your choice of vodka or gin mixed with a dry or
sweet vermouth. Shaken over ice.

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

' FOLD

'FOLD

Taiwanese Fried Chicken with Sriracha Mayo 12.0

Housemade Beetroot Hummus, Pita Bread 14.0
& Haloumi Crumb

Snowy Mountains Smoked Trout Croquettes, 15.0
Lemon, Slaw & Horseradish

Chilli Salt Squid with Fresh Coriander & Finger Lime 12.0

Shoestring Fries with Horseradish Mayo 8.0

Fedra Olive Groves Tasting Plate 20.0
Home style green olives, Jeff’s Blend Extra Virgin Olive Oil,
bush dukkah, warm damper

Balzanelli’s Italian Board 22.0
Cacciatora, bresaola, mortadella, ciabatta

A Cheese Tasting of Tilbas Real Dairy 22.0
Three Tilba cheeses, grapes, honey oat cookies & lavosh



BIG PLATES

Clubs Gone Royal
Herb rubbed chicken, truffle mayo, egg, Swiss cheese,
lettuce, tomato, honey ham on multigrain

Chicken Cashew Curry
Yoghurt, jasmine rice, wholemeal chapati

Bombay Chicken Burger
Cucumber riata, salad & mango chutney
served with shoestring fries

American Cheese Burger
Mustard, ketchup, cheddar, frickle with shoestring fries

Sticky Balinese Baby Back Pork Ribs
With bean sambal

Lentil & Winter Vegetable Soup with Crusty Bread Roll

Snowy Mountains Smoked Trout Nicoise

18.0

20.0

20.0

22.0

32.0

16.0

18.0

Green bean, chat potatoes, black olive, roma tomato, boiled egg

Crispy Skin Barramundi
Wild rocket, grapefruit, pomegranate, mango vinaigrette

28.0

| FOLD

'FOLD

Dean Vat 9 Cabernet Sauvignon
Limestone Coast, SA

Norfolk Rise Cabernet Sauvignon
Mount Benson, SA

Rockbare Tempranillo
McLaren Vale, SA

Eden Trail Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Tar & Roses Shiraz
Heathcote, VIC

Mt Majura Shiraz
Canberra Region, ACT

Bancroft Bridge Cabernet Merlot
Bilbul, NSW

Molly’s Cradle Merlot
Clare Valley, SA

Lerida Estate Pinot Noir
Canberra Region, ACT

Red Claw Pinot Noir
Mornington Penninsula, VIC

In Dreams Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, VIC

Glass 8.0 / Bottle 35.0

Glass 9.0 / Bottle 39.0

Glass 10.0 / Bottle 47.0

Glass 9.5 / Bottle 46.0

Bottle 47.0

Glass 12.0 / Bottle 54.0

Glass 7.5 / Bottle 30.0

Glass 9.0 / Bottle 39.0

Glass 10.5 / Bottle 48.0

Glass 11.0 / Bottle 45.0

Glass 11.0 / Bottle 45.0



| FOLD

3Tales Sauvignon Blanc Coca Cola 4.0
Marlborough, NZ Glass 8.0 / Bottle 39.0

Coke Zero 4.0
Cake Sauvignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills, SA Glass 9.5 / Bottle 42.0 Tonic Water 4.0
Bancroft Sémillon / Sauvignon Blanc Sprite 4.0
Bilbul, NSW Glass 7.5 / Bottle 30.0

Evian 330mL 5.5 / 750mL 9.0
Robert Oatley Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA Glass 10.0 / Bottle 44.0 Orange Juice 5.5
Dragonfly Chardonnay Apple Juice 515
Geographe, WA Glass 9.5/ Bottle 42.0

Coffee 4.5
Molly’s Cradle Verdelho
Hunter Valley, NSW Glass 9.5/ Bottle 41.0 Hot Chocolate 5.0
Robert Oatley Riesling Pot of tea 4.0
Great Southern, WA Glass 10.0 / Bottle 44.0 English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,

Green Tea with Jasmine, Chamomile
Josef Chromy Pepik Pinot Grigio
Tasmania Bottle 45.0

Lerida Estate Pinot Grigio
Canberra Region, ACT Glass 10.5 / Bottle 48.0 i

Hahn Super Dry 7.5
Kosciusko Pale Ale 8.0
Kirin Japanese Lager 9.5
White Rabbit Dark Ale 9.0

'FOLD



Boags Premium Light
XXXX Gold

Tooheys New

Tooheys Extra Dry

5 Seeds Apple Cider
Boags Premium

James Squire

‘One Fifty Lashes’ Pale Ale
‘Nine Tales’ Amber Ale
‘The Chancer’ Golden Ale
‘Four Wives' Pilsner

‘Jack of Spades’ Porter

‘The Constable’ Copper Ale

Heineken

6.0

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9.0

| FOLD

'FOLD

Bancroft Brut
Bilbul, NSW

Emeri Sparkling Pink Moscato
Bilbul, NSW

Ninth Island Chardonnay
Pinot Noir Meunier
Tasmania

Taittinger Brut Reserve NV
France

Mumm Brut NV
France

Glass 7.5 / Bottle 30.0

Glass 8.5 / Bottle 35.0

Bottle 52.0

Bottle 90.0

Bottle 120.0



