FIRST EDITION.

Bar. Dining

S



Ask our knowledgeable staff for pairing suggestions.

ALL DAY DINING 7 DAYS 11.00AM TO 9.30PM

DINNER 7 DAYS 5.30PM TO 9.30PM

COCKTAILS

Dalquii	10.0
A refreshing combination of Bacardi, fresh lime juice	
& sugar. Have it shaken over ice or blended,	
& add strawberries if you're feeling fruity.	
Long Island Ice Tea	16.0
A mixture of tequila, gin, vodka, Bacardi & triple sec.	
Mixed with cola & served over ice.	
Lychee Tingle	16.0
Absolut Berry Vodka & lychee liquor blended with muddled	
fresh strawberries. Shaken with ice & topped with lemonade.	

COCKTAILS

Sour	16.0
Spirit of your choice combined with fresh lemon juice & a touch of egg white shaken & served over ice. Topped with	
a pair of cherries & a dash of Angostura Bitters.	
a pair of cherries & a dustror Angostara bitters.	
Espresso Martini	16.0
Fresh espresso shaken with vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico &	
a sprinkle of sugar to sweeten the deal.	
Mojito	16.0
Bacardi with fresh mint & lime muddled with sugar &	10.0
poured over ice.	
F	
Margarita	16.0
Tequila & Cointreau with lime fresh lime juice.	
Shaken over ice & served with a salt rim.	
Cosmopolitan	16.0
A combination of Cointreau, vodka, cranberry &	
fresh lime. Shaken over ice.	
Singapore Sling	16.0
A combination of gin, Cointreau & pineapple.	
Shaken over ice with a cherry on top.	
Martini	16.0
Your choice of vodka or gin mixed with a dry or	
sweet vermouth. Shaken over ice.	

SMALL PLATES

Taiwanese Fried Chicken with Sriracha Mayo	12.0
Housemade Beetroot Hummus, Pita Bread & Haloumi Crumb	14.0
Snowy Mountains Smoked Trout Croquettes, Lemon, Slaw & Horseradish	15.0
Chilli Salt Squid with Fresh Coriander & Finger Lime	12.0
Shoestring Fries with Horseradish Mayo	8.0

LOCAL SHARES

Fedra Olive Groves Tasting Plate Home style green olives, Jeff's Blend Extra Virgin Olive Oil, bush dukkah, warm damper	20.0
Balzanelli's Italian Board Cacciatora, bresaola, mortadella, ciabatta	22.0
A Cheese Tasting of Tilbas Real Dairy Three Tilba cheeses, grapes, honey out cookies & layosh	22.0

SEASONAL MENU





ALL YOURS

BIG PLATES

Clubs Gone Royal Herb rubbed chicken, truffle mayo, egg, Swiss cheese,	18.0
lettuce, tomato, honey ham on multigrain	
Chicken Cashew Curry	20.0
Yoghurt, jasmine rice, wholemeal chapati	
Bombay Chicken Burger	20.0
Cucumber riata, salad & mango chutney	
served with shoestring fries	
American Cheese Burger	22.0
Mustard, ketchup, cheddar, frickle with shoestring fries	
Sticky Balinese Baby Back Pork Ribs	32.0
With bean sambal	

LIGHTER CHOICE

Lentil & Winter Vegetable Soup with Crusty Bread Roll	16.0
Snowy Mountains Smoked Trout Nicoise Green bean, chat potatoes, black olive, roma tomato, boiled e	18.0 99
Crispy Skin Barramundi Wild rocket, grapefruit, pomegranate, mango vinaigrette	28.0

BAR

RED WINE

Dean Vat 9 Cabernet Sauvignon Limestone Coast, SA	Glass 8.0 / Bottle 35.0
Norfolk Rise Cabernet Sauvignon Mount Benson, SA	Glass 9.0 / Bottle 39.0
Rockbare Tempranillo McLaren Vale, SA	Glass 10.0 / Bottle 47.0
Eden Trail Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA	Glass 9.5 / Bottle 46.0
Tar & Roses Shiraz Heathcote, VIC	Bottle 47.0
Mt Majura Shiraz Canberra Region, ACT	Glass 12.0 / Bottle 54.0
Bancroft Bridge Cabernet Merlot Bilbul, NSW	Glass 7.5 / Bottle 30.0
Molly's Cradle Merlot Clare Valley, SA	Glass 9.0 / Bottle 39.0
Lerida Estate Pinot Noir Canberra Region, ACT	Glass 10.5 / Bottle 48.0
Red Claw Pinot Noir Mornington Penninsula, VIC	Glass 11.0 / Bottle 45.0
In Dreams Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC	Glass 11.0 / Bottle 45.0



WHITE WINE

DRINKS

3Tales Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	Glass 8.0 / Bottle 39.0
Cake Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA	Glass 9.5 / Bottle 42.0
Bancroft Sémillon / Sauvignon Blanc Bilbul, NSW	Glass 7.5 / Bottle 30.0
Robert Oatley Chardonnay Margaret River, WA	Glass 10.0 / Bottle 44.0
Dragonfly Chardonnay Geographe, WA	Glass 9.5 / Bottle 42.0
Molly's Cradle Verdelho Hunter Valley, NSW	Glass 9.5 / Bottle 41.0
Robert Oatley Riesling Great Southern, WA	Glass 10.0 / Bottle 44.0
Josef Chromy Pepik Pinot Grigio Tasmania	Bottle 45.0
Lerida Estate Pinot Grigio Canberra Region, ACT	Glass 10.5 / Bottle 48.0

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
330ml 5.5 / 750ml 9.0
5.5
5.5
4.5
5.0
4.0

TAP BEER

Hahn Super Dry	7.5
Kosciusko Pale Ale	8.0
Kirin Japanese Lager	9.5
White Rabbit Dark Ale	9.0

BEVERAGES

BOTTLED BEER 8 CIDER

Boags Premium Light	6.0
XXXX Gold	6.5
Tooheys New	7.5
Tooheys Extra Dry	7.5
5 Seeds Apple Cider	7.5
Boags Premium	8.0
James Squire	
'One Fifty Lashes' Pale Ale	8.5
'Nine Tales' Amber Ale	8.5
'The Chancer' Golden Ale	8.5
'Four Wives' Pilsner	8.5
'Jack of Spades' Porter	8.5
'The Constable' Copper Ale	8.5
Heineken	9.0

CHAMPAGNE 8 SPARKLING WINE

Bancroft Brut	Clara 7.5 / Dattle 20.0
Bilbul, NSW	Glass 7.5 / Bottle 30.0
Emeri Sparkling Pink Moscato	
Bilbul, NSW	Glass 8.5 / Bottle 35.0
Ninth Island Chardonnay	
Pinot Noir Meunier	
Tasmania	Bottle 52.0
Taittinger Brut Reserve NV	
France	Bottle 90.0
Mumm Brut NV	
France	Bottle 120.